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***** TEAM TEAM x TOTAL

TEAM NAME SCORE HCAP ADJUSTED ADJUSTED ABSENT TEAM MEDAL STROKE BIRDIE- x PTS

# HCAP SCORE SCORE SCORE PTS PTS EAGLE

Nancy Milizia 0 0 0

Sharon Neiderschmidt 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

Amanda Andreotta 60 0 0 60

Mara New 0 0 63 63 123 0.00 0.00

Joe Cosimo 0 0 0

Salvatore Cosimo 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

Greg Hurwitz 41 0 0 41 1  

Gene Beaumont 45 0 0 45 86 2.00 2.00 4.00

Nick Page 54 0 0 54  

Bryan Carey 60 0 0 60 114 2.00 2.00

Timothy Haines 51 0 0 51  

Greg Carver 47 0 0 47 98 1.00 1.00

Brent Roberts 51 0 0 51  

Matt Glover 46 0 0 46 97 2.00 0.50 2.50

Steve Smith 48 0 0 48  

Garrett Green 50 0 0 50 98 1.00 1.00

Laurie Otto 56 0 0 56  1  

Anne Haines 61 0 0 61 117 0.00 0.00

Karl Kania 53 0 0 53   

Steve Humphrey 54 0 0 54 107 0.00 0.00

Matt Salzer 44 0 0 44  1  

Bryan Karre 41 0 0 41 85 2.00 3.00 2 GF 5.00

Rob VanCott 0 0 61 61   

Tom McLean 58 0 0 58 119 2.00 2.00

Greg Robbins 52 0 0 52   

David Mohabir 45 0 0 45 97 2.00 0.50 2.50

Rich Neville 56 0 0 56   

Tim Norris 56 0 0 56 112 0.00 0.00

TOTAL 6.00 20.00

should total 12should total 6

GOLF NEWS:

Low score was Team 11 Matt and Bryan. They win the passes this week.

BIRD CALL:

Birdies: Bryan had 2 birdies, Matt Salzer, Greg H. and Laurie each had a birdie
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TEAM NAME HCAP ADJUSTED PTS BIRDIES-

# YR EAGLES

1 Nancy Milizia 0 0 0.00 0

Sharon Neiderschmidt 0 0 0.00 0

2 Amanda Andreotta 19 19 0.00 0

Mara New 0 0 0.00 0

3 Joe Cosimo 0 0 0.00 0

Salvatore Cosimo 0 0 0.00 0

4 Greg Hurwitz 4 4 4.00 1

Gene Beaumont 7 7 4.00 0

5 Nick Page 14 14 2.00 0

Bryan Carey 19 18 2.00 0

6 Timothy Haines 12 12 1.00 0

Greg Carver 9 9 1.00 0

7 Brent Roberts 12 12 0

Matt Glover 8 8 2.50 0

8 Steve Smith 10 10 1.00 0

Garrett Green 11 11 1.00 0

9 Laurie Otto 16 16 0.00 1

Anne Haines 20 20 0.00 0

10 Karl Kania 14 14 0.00 0

Steve Humphrey 14 14 0.00 0

11 Matt Salzer 6 6 5.00 1

Bryan Karre 4 4 5.00 2

12 Rob VanCott 0 0 2.00 0

Tom McLean 18 18 2.00 0

13 Greg Robbins 13 13 2.50 0

David Mohabir 7 7 2.50 0

14 Rich Neville 16 16 0.00 0

Tim Norris 16 16 0.00 0




